POWAY PHOTO SCHEDULE # - Thursday, May 16 , 2019
Ms. Debbora’s School of Dance - STUDIO - 14005-B Midland Rd., Poway

Photo Time:

11:30 p.m.
11:45 p.m.

12:00 p.m.
12:30 p.m.

1:00 p.m.
2:00 p.m.
2:15 p.m.
2:45 p.m.
3:00 p.m.
3:15 p.m.
3:30 p.m.
4:00 p.m.
4:15 p.m.
4:30 p.m.
5:00 p.m.
5:15 p.m.
5:45 p.m.
6:15 p.m.
6:30 p.m.
6:45 p.m.

All Students Attend!

(760) 519-2168 - cell

MsDebborasDanceForChildren.com

Dance Name:

Weekly Class Day/Time:

Somethings Got A Hold On Me (4) Tues. 6:30 p.m.
Hippity Hoppity Frog (6) Mon. 10 a.m.
Sweet Ballerina (11) Sat. 9 a.m.

Me and My Teddy Bear (3) Mon. 11 a.m.
BREAK

Consequences (3) Tues. 6 p.m.
Strawberry Shake (8) Mon. 3 p.m.
Tippy Tap Shoes (7) Thurs. 3 p.m.
Oogie Woogie Boogie (3) Thurs. 4 p.m
Spoonful Of Sugar (7) Sat. 11 a.m.
Folkloric Dance (14) Wed. 12:30 p.m.
Don’t Fence Me In (8) Mon. 5 p.m.
Shake The Room (9) Tues. 5:15 p.m.
Side By Side (13) Mon. 4 p.m.
42™ Street (8) Mon. 6 p.m.
Ghostbusters (13) Tues. 4:30 p.m.
A Dream Is A Wish (15) Sat. 10 a.m.
Harry Potter Mix (14) Thurs. 5 p.m.
Sleeping Beauty Waltz (5) Sat. 12 p.m..

Entire Cast of “Frozen” (31)

THEN:

- Elsa, Anna, Hans, Kristoff, Sven, Olaf (6)
- Elsa, Anna, Hans, Kristoff, Sven, Olaf, Oaken, Pabbie, Bulda, House Maids, Weselton (12)
- Elsa, Anna, Queen, King, House Maids (6)
- Elsa, Storm/Ice (9)

- Pabbie, Bulda, Hidden Folk (11)

- Villagers (12)

- Kristoff, Sven, Ice Men (8)
- Individual “Frozen” photos will be taken after all “Frozen” groups.

Dancers:

Proceed:

Parents:

Arrive in costume, tap-shoe bows and headpieces secured, ballet shoe strings tucked
in - light make-up if desired - hairstyle of your choice...unless otherwise indicated.

You can pre-order/pre-pay for vour chosen photo package online (info attached)

You can also order/pay in person during your photo time. ALL DANCERS ATTEND!
(Group photos will be taken first, then individuals or special requests)
Please, NO personal photography allowed during our Photo Day shoot. Thank you!




